Cat. M 45+

1° Grilli Alberto

2° Di Stefano Gianluca
3° Palusa Sergio

6° Corradini Nicolo
Cat. W 20

1° Baldi Beatrice

2° Zanol Viola

3° Taufer Francesca

9° Corradini Stefania

Sabato 01 giugno 2013
Campionati Italiani CO — Sprint

CUS PARMA

CU PARMA

GR OR CAI XXX OTTOBRE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

33 partecipanti

CORSA ORIENTAMENTO ROMA
US PRIMIERO

US PRIMIERO

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

22 partecipanti

00:15:18
00:15:35
00:16:18
00:18:17

00:13:41
00:14:06
00:14.16
00:15:37



